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PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
2017 MEETING SCHEDULE

9:30 A.M.

2P.M.

9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.

9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.

2P.M.

5:30 P.M.

9:30 A.M.

2P.M.

9:30 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

2P.M.

9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.

2P.M.

9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
5:30 P.M.

2P.M.

2P.M.

9:30 A.M.

JANUARY
REGULAR MEETING
REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS
WORK SESSION
WORK SESSION

FEBRUARY
WORK SESSION
REGULAR MEETING
WORK SESSION
WORK SESSION
REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS
WORK SESSION (Offsite)

MARCH
REGULAR MEETING
REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS
WORK SESSION

APRIL
REGULAR MEETING
REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS

MAY
BUDGET INFORMATION SESSION
REGULAR MEETING
BUDGET INFORMATION SESSION
BUDGET INFORMATION SESSION
BUDGET INFORMATION SESSION
REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS

JUNE
BUDGET INFORMATION SESSION
REGULAR MEETING
WORK SESSION (Offsite)
REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS

JULY
REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS
BUDGET INFORMATION SESSION



AUGUST

AUGUST 1 9:30 A.M.  REGULAR MEETING

AUGUST 3 (Thursday) 9:30 AM.  BUDGET INFORMATION SESSION

AUGUST 15 2P.M. REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS

AUGUST 17 (Thursday) 9:30 A.M.  BUDGET INFORMATION SESSION
SEPTEMBER

SEPTEMBER 14 (Thursday) (a) 2P.M. REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS

SEPTEMBER 19 5:30 P.M. WORK SESSION (Offsite)

SEPTEMBER 26 (b) 2P.M. REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS
OCTOBER

OCTOBER 10 9:30 A.M.  WORK SESSION

OCTOBER 17 9:30 AAM.  REGULAR MEETING

OCTOBER 24 9:30 AM.  WORK SESSION

OCTOBER 31 2P.M. REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS
NOVEMBER

NOVEMBER 28 2P.M. REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS
DECEMBER

DECEMBER 5 9:30 AAM.  WORK SESSION

DECEMBER 12 2P.M. REGULAR MEETING, 6 P.M. PUBLIC HEARINGS

(a) Fiscal Year (FY) 2018 First Budget Public Hearing and Surface Water Rate Resolution Public Hearing for 2017
(b) FY 2018 Second Budget Public Hearing

Unless otherwise noted, meetings are held on Tuesdays in the BCC Assembly Room, 315 Court Street, 5™ Floor
Assembly Room, Clearwater, FL 33756



